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List of students enrolled in the short term vocational course for academic year 2017-18

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Division Roll Number
1 |Ansari Irshad Shakil FYBSc A 4
2 |Khan Noorsaba Afzal FYBSc A 16
3  |Noori Afsar Raza Maulana FYBSc A 23
4 |Kazi Mansha Adil SYBSc A 21
5 |Sinha Neha Sanjeev SYBSc A 22
6 |Khan Swaliha Karim SYBSc A 23
7  |Shaikh Shohela Mohd Farooq SYBSc A 25
8 [Jha Akash Kamdeo SYBSc A 26
9 [Tiwari Priya Santosh SYBSc A 28
10 |Khan Arbaz Kalimullah SYBSc A 36
11 |Shaikh Aaqueda Bano Shakil Ahmed SYBSc A 38
12 |Dawat Afroz Salim TYBSc BZ A 124
13 |Ansari Roshan Abid Ali TYBSc BZ A 127
14 |Ansari Gulnaz Shakil TYBSc BZ A 128
15 |Khan Zainab Musharaf TYBSc BZ A 133
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This is the Participant List For 2017 -18 Batch of Linux/Cand CPP/Python

i= Participants List

Institution Name  Rizvi College of Arts Science and Commerce, Maharashtra
Foss  Linux
Date  Sept. 13, 2017
Participants Count 68
Organiser  hinam
Dept. Information Technology
Batch Year 2015
[

# First Name Last Name Email Id
1 MOHAMMED ATTAULLAH SHAIKH mohdattaullah? @gmail.com
2 ABU TALIB ANSARI talibkB2@gmail com
3 MUDASSAR BAGWAN mudassarbagwan30@gmail com
4 ZAHID DAFEDAR zahiddafedar786@gmail com
5 KEANU ESTEVES keanu esteves@gmail com
6 SUMERA HANGI sumerahangi@gmail. com
7 HUMAIRA KAZI humaira 6597 @gmail com
8 AMEER HAMZA KHAN hamzakn97 @gmail com
9 ANAS KHAN anaskhan1385@amail com
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ASFHAN

FARAZ

KAINAT

NEHA

SAJID

SHABANA

ANIL

SHARJEEL

SAHIL

ALIASGAR

MOHAMMAD

PRIYANKA

HUSAIN

SHAFAQUE

ZUBAIR

AHMED

DANIYA

SAIF

YUSUF MEHDI

ARDUI

KHAN

KHAN

KHAN

KHAN

KHAN

KHAN

KURUWAR

MANIYAR

MASTAN

MITHAIWALLA

AKHTAR

NATEKAR

POONAWALA

QURESHI

QURESHI

SAYED

SAYED

SAYED

SAYYED

SHAIKH

Rl -v??:‘?#-;-'

asfankhan6628@gmail.com
fzkhan065 fk@gmail. com
kaynatkhan76@gmail.com
khan.neha2502@gmail.com
sajidkhan12321 sk@gmail.com
shabanakhan8898@yahoo.com
anilkurwar232@gmail.com
maniyar.sharjeel@gmail.com
heldengarrix47@gmail.com
alimithaiwala123@gmail.com
akhtarskhan786@gmail. com
natekarpriyankal6@gmail. com
husainsp96@gmail.com
gshafaque@yahoo.com
zubairqureshi98@gmail.com
ammu.ahmed ali@gmail.com
daniyasayed786@gmail.com
saifsayed4@gmail.com
syzama123@gmail.com

ahdulhafiz4469@amail com
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ALEEM

ATIF

FAARES

MISBA

MOHAMMAD AAMIR

DANISH

MOHD SALMAN

MUSTAFA

SAMREEN

SHAZEEN

VARTIKA

VASIM

NABIL

SYED ZULQARNAIN

SHAINEL

DEVIKA

FARHAN

HUSSAIN

KAJAL

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

SHAIKH

TIWARI

SHAIKH

SONALKAR

RIZVI

TAYSHETE

TIMAYYA

QURESHI

BOHRA

BHATI

almshkm@yahoo.in
atiflee@gmail com
faezgatar2022@yahoo.com
shkmisbi6a15@gmail.com
kaaamirz98@gmail com
danishsk181@gmail com
salmanshaikh786944@amail.com
mustafarshaikh@gmail. com
ssamreend 50@agmail com
shazeenshaikh@yahoo com
vartikatiwan6586 @amail com
vasimzahiruddin@gmail.com
nabilsonalkar1@yahoo.com
sayedzain92@agmail com
shaineld7 @gmail com
devikatimayya1218@gmail.com
qureshifarhan88@gmail. com
husainbohra22952@amail.com

bhatikajal72@gmail com
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ARBAZ

RAJAT

ASHRAF

MD FAHIM

FURQAN

RIZWAN

TARANNUM

SOHAIL

AHMED

MOHD HUSEIN

NIHAR

UMMAY KULSUM

MOHD TAUSHEEF

PALLAV

ABEEZER

ANKAN SUSANTA

KUSHBU

ZAHEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD

SAYYED

SINHA

KHAN

IRAQY

ANSARI

ANSARI

ANSARI

KHAN

KHAN

KHAN

PASHTE

PEER

ALAM

BHATTACHARYA

GOLWALA

KALI

YADAV

SAYED

AHMAD

arbazsayed1214@gmail com
rajat sinha2013@gmail. com
ashrafkhan776@aomail com
mdfahim461@agmail com
ansarifurqan63@agmail.com
rizwan naa20@@amail com
ansaritarannum370@gmail com
sohail49 sk@gmail com
zbdot07@gmail.com
khanhusssain7 86@amail.com
ninarpashte2@gmail com
ummaykulsum800@amail com
maehdirshadid45@gmail. com
pallavbhattacharya 17 @gmail com
abeezerthebatman@amail com
ankan0518@armail com
kushbuyadav@ymail com
zaheerchamp4648@amail com

mamdahmad325{@gmail com
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Bennett, Coleman & Co. Ltd.

Registered Office: The Times of India Building, Dr. D.N Road, Mumbai 400001
THE TIMES Corporate Identity No: U22120MH 1913PLCO0D391
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The Principal, 13" December 2018
Rizvi College,

Bandra,
Mumbai

Dear Sir,

Herebelow is the List of successful students who will be receiving the Certificates
in the recently concluded Spoken English Classes conducted by us at your College

i |
1 iPranaIi Panchal | 4, | Ahesan Sayyed

2 EFaiz Shaikh 13 Abdul Quadir

3 ' Ruksar Inamdar 14 | Hussain Shaikh

| 4 | Baiu Kumar 15 | Akash Mishra

5 Imran Khan 16 | Binay Kashyap
- | Sandhya )
6 | Mishra 17 Shoaib Memon

- | Shifa Shaikh 1g | Shoaib Shaikh
| Abhishek '

8 | Yadav 19 Adeeb Rawoot
K Ruhi Khan 20 Shakir Shaikh

10 AusafMohd | 5, | Bhavna Patil

11 Raju Ram 22 Mubushreen Shaikh

”12!Mf)h_d“8h_a_re_ei 23 Saurabh Lenekar ‘
Junaid
13 | Chaudhary

Regards,

(i [ CGo L\u@vg

Sidney Gonsalves

(Teach India)
The Times of India The Economic Times Mumbai Mirror Bombay Times Speaking Tree Times Now
NavBharat Times Nav Gujarat Samay Maharashtra Times Ei Samay Vijay Karnataka Filmfare Femina

Hello RadioMirchi ET Now Zoom Romedy Now Movies Now Indiatimes Magicbricks Timesjobs Gaana




Rizvi Education Society’s

RIZVI COLLEGE

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

RIZVI EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI - 400 050
email : principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in = Website : www.rizvicollege.edu.in
Phone : 90048 34583 / 96533 56852

o3
*
c
”

#y, HUMANISE »
%@ FSMTYNLMIES

i
/s

Department of Botany
List of students enrolled in the short term vocational course for academic year 2018-19
Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Div| Roll Number
1 |Aslam Ali Nazir Ahmad FYBSc PCB | A 1

2 [Maniyar Fatima Irfan FYBScCBZ | A 21

3 |Deepak Rana Narayan FYBScCBZ | A 55

4 |Kazi Mansha Adil TYBScBZ | A 127

5 |Sayed Mohd. Gazanfer Wahid Ali TYBScBZ | A 139

6 |Shaikh Shohela Mohd. Farooq TYBScBZ | A 142

7 [Shaikh Namira Atik TYBScBZ | A 143

8 |Khan Zainab Alauddin TYBScBZ | A 148

9 |Khan Abdulsalam Babban TYBScBZ | A 152

10 |Jkadam Ravija Ravindra TYBScBZ | A 154

11 |Tung Ruma Gobinda TYBScBZ | A 155

12 |Jadhav Deepali Rajendra TYBScBZ | A 158

heda.

Mrs. Neha Nangia Dr. (Mrs) Anjum Ara Ahmad
H.O.D. Botany Principal I/C
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Cand CPP

July 1, 2019 C and Cpp B. Sc. Computer Science 13 | Participant List |
Name Email Gender
BRENDON LOBO lobobrendon17@amail.com Male
SONU NARENDER KUMAR kumarsonusingh887 @gmail com Male
MOHAMMED TANZEEM ANSARI mtanzeem1010@gmail com Male
MOHAMMED ASIF SHAIKH masifshaikh399¢@gmail com Male
MEESAM SAJJAD HUSSAIN sajjadz T86@gmail com Male
MOHAMMED KANORWALA mkanorwalaT0g@amail com Male
ABEDA RAFIQ KUNJEPERA abeda12541@gmail com Female
ANJALI GAURISHANKAR GUPTA aga060621@gmail com Female
SHWETA RADHESHYAM MISHRA shwetam923@gmail com Female
HAIDER ALI haiderratlamwala 7 86@gmail com Male
MOHAMMED SOHAIL sohailmohd4 37 @gmail com Male
MANSURI MOHAMMED SAAD SALIM saadmansurithree@gmail.com Male
OVAIS SHAIKH ovaisshaikh27@gmail com Male
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Skill Training Program Report

Following student under training from TYBMS

Unique ID | Trainer Name Gender | College Name | Stream
YEP19002502 | Srishti P Male |Rizvi College |BMS
YEP19002503 | Srishti P o il Vel Male |Rizvi College |BMS

YEP19002504 | Srishti P Male |Rizvi College |BMS

Briden Pal

YEP19002505 | Srishti P Male |Rizvi College |BMS

YEP19002506 | Srishti p|  Danish NoorAhmad 1\, .\ | ¢i/vi college |BMS

YEP19002507 | Srishti P Male |Rizvi College [BMS

Farheen Shaikh

YEP19002508 | Srishti P Female | Rizvi College |BMS

YEP19002509 | Srishti P Male |Rizvi College |BMS

Naziya Qureshi

YEP19002510 | Srishti P Female | Rizvi College |BMS

YEP19002511 | Srishti P Male |Rizvi College |BMS

Sazia Salim Mulla

YEP19002512 | Srishti P Female | Rizvi College |BMS

Somesh Gupta

YEP19002513 | Srishti P Male |Rizvi College |BMS

Suboor Ansari

YEP19002514 | Srishti P Female | Rizvi College |BMS

YEP19002515 | Srishti P Female | Rizvi College |BMS

Sumitra Das

YEP19002516 | Srishti P Female | Rizvi College |BMS

YEP19002720 Srishti P Arshad khan

Male |Rizvi College [BMS

Stream Batch size Date started | Date complete Placed Trainer
Number
BMS 16 2" March On-going 7 Final Selects | Srishti
6 shortlisted Parikh

Total Placed students through TechnoServe is 7 and total shortlisted students is 6
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Student finalized and shortlisted for following company:

Company Name Number of students placed Salary offered

I-Tech Solutions 3 final selects 3 shortlisted 1,08,000

Kotak Mahindra Bank 2 final selects 2,00,000

HDB Financial Services ( Chandivali) 1 final select 1,76,400

U Faber 3 short listed 3,00,000

ICICI Lombard 1 Final Select 1,62,000

HDFC Securities 1 short listed 1,80,000-2,50,000
Total 7 final selects 6 short listed
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Detailed Report

TechnoServe, through the Campus to Corporate Careers (C2C) Program, provides a transformative
workforce readiness skills training for youth to make better career choices and build a strong career
path. The program also provides placement support through corporate linkages with large and small
firms. Our goal is to tackle the increasing need felt by fresh graduates - to sharpen and improve
interview preparedness and make informed career choices after their graduation.

To empower fresh college graduates with the skills and attitude to enter competitive workforce,
TechnoServe C2C program offers the following-

Employability Training and Youth Empowerment

e Personal and Professional Effectiveness - bringing out the inner confidence, goals and passions of
student participants, while introducing them to key concepts in goal setting, financial planning and
interpersonal skill development.

e Communication Readiness - introducing students to the basics in professional communication,
communication dos’ and don’ts’ as well as a comprehensive guide to giving interviews and group
discussion.

e Career Readiness - explores career opportunities relevant to students from commerce background
and gives them the realities of the job markets. It provides students with an in depth knowledge about
different job domains as well as skill sets required to get the job, showcasing the career growth path
for each role and domain.

e Work Readiness - focused on addressing the gap students’ face while transitioning from campus to
corporate as well as inculcating a sense of professionalism in them.

e Career Counseling - focused on guiding students both individually and in group settings towards
career choices that will intersect between their aptitude, interest and the market reality.

® Online Learning Platform (OLP) — focused on guiding students, reviewing the concepts they have
learnt in training.

e Employment Linkages - we will work with your students to provide direct support for placement



opportunities during and after the training program.
e Helpline for Placed Students (1 year) - telephonic counselling services and handling queries on
placements and other concern areas for trained students of the program.

e Alumni Engagement - engagement via social media and college meet ups for students trained by
theprogram to share learnings with peers.

16 students from TYBMS have been a part of the Technoserve training held from 2" March 2020.

2"d March — Introduction, explaining the importance of building a career, giving tips on how to improve
communication and confidence, explaining the job market reality, collecting database, teaching the
difference between college space and work environment, explaining the placement process, teaching
the students how to make a C.v. and sharing the template for the same.

3" March — Team building activities to explain the importance of team work, explaining the career
trajectory of Sales and Customer Service. Taught them how to perform in Group Discussions and tips
and tricks for the same with the importance of reading news. Practiced 4 rounds of group discussion on
topics related to technology, social media, demonetization etc.

4t March — Practiced another 2 rounds of Group discussion, explained to them self- awareness through
the use of activities and the importance of being positive. Taught them to imply the concept of to-do
list. Prepared for mock interviews in a step by step process by giving answers to 10 personal interview
questions.

5th March- Taught them how to prepare for Operations Round, took mock interviews and practised
Group discussion, practiced sales pitch.

11" March — Mock interviews and explained the JDs coming for the Career Fest held on 13t March.
Collected registrations for the same, made changes in their C.v.

12th March - Final preparations for the Career Fest. Conducted Group Discussion and mock interviews,
gave grooming tips for the Career Fest.

13t March — 16 students from Rizvi College attended the Career Fest held by Technoserve at Mittal
College, Malad.15 corporates like Motial Oswal, I-Tech Solutions, Ufaber, HDFC Securities, ICICI
Prudential etc. participated in the Career Fest.

Due to the onset on Corona Virus, Technoserve session will resumeas and when College starts resuming
lectures. In the coming sessions focus will be given on personality building and making the students
ready for the workplace and helping them understand the process of career building in more depth.

~

~
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JAVA

2 July1, 2019 Java

Name

SUSMITA NANA MASARANKAR
PRIYA MALRYA

KHAWJA SHAIKH

KHADIJA GULAM SALIM SHAIKH
NOOREN MOHAMMED ASLAM KHAN
AFROZ SHAIKH

MOHD WASIF FAROOQUI
NOOR HASAN SHAIKH
DASTAGEER YAKUB SAYED
RUPALI CHINTAMAN| NAME
MUSKAAN WAHID SAYYED

SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAIZAN SHARFUDDIN

July 1, 2019 Java

MName

BRENDON LOBO

SONU NARENDER KUMAR
MOHAMMED TANZEEM ANSARI
MOHAMMED ASIF SHAIKH
MEESAM SAJJAD HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED KANCRWALA
ABEDA RAFIQ KUNJEPERA
ANJALI GAURISHANKAR GUPTA
SHWETA RADHESHYAM MISHRA
HAIDER ALI

MOHAMMED SOHAIL

MANSURI MOHAMMED SAAD SALIM

OVAIS SHAIKH

B.Sc (Information Technology) 12

Email
susmitamasarankari@gmail com
mauryapriya 147 @gmail com
khawjashaikn0209@gmail com

khadijashaikh1912@gmail com

noorenkhan? Sg@gmail com

shaikhafroz2 54@gmail.c

wasiffrd@gmail com

noorhasanshaikh14ggmail com

dy sayed18@gmail com

om

rupalinamey@gmail com

muskanwahid5295@gmail com

faizan shaikh00042@gomail com

B. Sc. Computer Science

Email

lobobrendon 17 @gmail com
kumarsonusingh987 @gmail. com
mianzeem1010@gmail com
masifshaikh399@gmail com
sajjadz 786@amail com
mkanorwala70g@gmail.com
abedal2541@gmail com
agl0B0621@gmail.com
shwelam923@amail com
haiderratlamwala786@gmail. com
sohailmohd437 @gmail com
saadmansurthree@gmail.com

ovaisshaikh27 @gmail com

13

| Participant List |

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male

| Participant List |

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male



PYTHON

July 1, 2019 Python - Python 3.4.3 B. Sc. Computer Science

Name

BRENDON LOBO

SONU NARENDER KUMAR
MOHAMMED TANZEEM ANSARI
MOHAMMED ASIF SHAIKH
MEESAM SAJJAD HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED KANORWALA
ABEDA RAFIQ KUNJEPERA
ANJALI GAURISHANKAR GUPTA
SHWETA RADHESHYAM MISHRA
HAIDER ALI

MOHAMMED SOHAIL

MANSURI MOHAMMED SAAD SALIM
OVAIS SHAIKH

ALTAF ALAM IRFAN ALAM ANSARI

14 | Participant List | Generate Participation Cerfificate |
Email Gender
lobobrendon17@gmail com Male
kumarsonusingh987@gmail com Male
mtanzeem1010@gmail com Male
masifshaikh38%@gmail com Male
sajjadz T86@gmail.com Male
mkanorwalaT0@gmail com Male
abeda12541@gmail com Female
agB06062 1@gmail.com Female
shwetam92 3@gmail com Female
haiderratlamwala786@gmail com Male
sohailmohd437@gmail com Male
saadmansurithree@gmail com Male
ovaisshaikh27 @gmail com Male
altafansariS696@gmail com Male




PYTHON

# Semester Start Date Software Course Department

1 Jan. 1, 2020 Python - Python 3.4.3 B. Sc. Computer Science

Name

MOHAMMED OWAIS QURESHI

SHARIQUE SHAKEEL MEMON

MOHAMMED MOIN MOHAMMED HANIF SHAIKH
PRIYANKA UDAYAR

SHAIKH AZHAR ASLAM

DISHANT CHANDRAKANT RANE

PRATHAMESH MALI

SAIYED MOHD HADI

SHAIKH MOHAMMED SOHAIL CHAND PASHA
ANSARI ADNAN ARSHAD HUSSAIN

ALKAIF AHMED KHAN

REHAN SAYED

MOHD AAQIB MOHD ISHTIYAQUE

SAQIB MANNAN KHAN

ARIF WALI MOHAMMED KHAN

AHMED TAUFIQUE KHAN

VIMLESH GANESH PASWAN

MOHAMMED RIZWAN MOHAMMED SHAMIM KHAN

ABUJAR ISHHAK AHMAD

ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAYA
ALLWYN EMMANUEL KOLLUR

KHAN ZEBAQ MOHAMMAD WAIS

ANSARI INAMUL HAQUE

SHAIKH NIZAMUDDIN MOINUDDIN
MOHAMMED ZOHAIR RIZVI

NIKESH KUMAR MANDAL

Participant List Status

26

Action

| Participant List | Participation certificates available |

Email Gender
oqureshid2@gmail com Male
shargmemo@amail.com Male
shkmoin786@gmail.com Male
priyankaudayar@gmail. com Female
shaikhazhar6912@gmail.com Male
dishant1747@outlook com Male
prathamesh malis54@gmail com Male
hadisayyed14@gmail.com Male
iammustakimshaikh407@gmail com Male
ansari24adnan@gmail.com Male
khanalkaif2001@gmail.com Male
rehannsayed1@gmail com Male
aquib9455@gmail.com Male
khansagibmannan007 @gmail.com Male
khanariff9855@gmail.com Male
ahmedkhansports@gmail.com Male
vimlesh 99361867 @gmail.com Male
kgnrizwan96ggmail. com Male
abuzarkhan187 3@gmail.com Male
uankité47@amail.com Male
allwynkollur1@gmail.com Male
zebaqgkkhan071@agmail.com Female
inamul_hat@amail.com Male
shaikhnizam506 @gmail.com Male
mohdrzohair229@gmail_com Male
niki.nikeshinj@gmail.com Male
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3 Jan 2, 2020 Python - Python 3.4.3 B. Sc. Computer Science

Name

MOHAMMED IMTIYAZ MOHAMMED ASHFAQ SHAIKH

| Participant List | Generate Participation Certificate |

Email Gender

immashaikh 13522 @gmail.com Male

July - December, 2019

# Semester Start Date Software Course Department

1 July 1, 2019 Python - Python 3.4.3

B.5c (Information Technology)

Ta

Participant List Status Action

13 | Participant List | Generate Participation Certificate |




Name Email Gender
ABU ZAIF SHAIKH shaikhabuzaif7 86 T86@gmail com Male
SUSMITA NANA MASARANKAR susmitamasarankar@@gmail com Female
PRIYA MALURYA mauryapriya147@gmail. com Female
KHAW.JA SHAIKH khawjashaikh0208@gmail com Male
KHADIJA GULAM SALIM SHAIKH khadijashaikh1912@gmail com Femals
NOOREN MOHAMMED ASLAM KHAN noocrankhan? S{@gmail com Female
AFROZ SHAIKH shaikhafrozZ 54 @gmail com Male
MOHD WASIF FARCOQUI wasifird@gmail com Male
NOOR HASAN SHAIKH noorhasanshaikh14@agmail com Male
DASTAGEER YAKLB SAYED dy sayed18@gmail com Male
RUPALI CHINTAMANI NAME rupalinamey@gmail.com Female
MUSKAAN WAHID SAYYED muskanwahid5295@@gmail com Female
SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAIZAN SHARFUDDIN faizan shaikh00042@gmail.com Male

T July 1,2019 Python - Python 3.4.3 B.Sc (Information Technology) 12 | Participant List | Participation certificates available |
Name Email Gender
KUNAL SOLANKI kunalsolanki14@gmail com Male
MOHAMMED JUNAID SHAIKH mohammedjunaidshaikh@gmail.com Male
TAUQIR SHAIKH aahild6k@gmail.com Male
AFNAN QURESHI afnanqureshii3112@gmail.com Female
ROSHAN DINANATH DUBEY rshndb89@gmail.com Male
OOMER IMRAN RAFIQ AHMED imranoomer11@gmail.com Male
FIZA KHAN kfizaamin2001@gmail.com Female
SAl KUMAR RAM REDDY rsaikumar769@gmail.com Male
PRATHAMESH SANDEEP SAWANT prathameshsawantt13@gmail.com Male
ALI RAZA JAFRI alirazajafri14@gmail com Male
MOHAMMED OSAMA MOHAMMED AHMED sayyedosama8@gmail com Male
PRIYANKA PATHAK priyupathak 11@gmail com Female
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ATTENDANCE RECORD

SHORT TERM COURSE - SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT

AY 2019-2020

CLASS NAME OF THE STUDENT
FYBAF [KHATRI MIZBA MUSTAK

FYBAF [KHAN MALKAN SAHIL RAJJAK
FYBAF [SHAIKH SAKINA MOHD ILIYAS
FYBAF [PATHAN FARHAN DILAWAR
FYBAF [GOJUR TANESH DILIP

FYBAF [SHAIKH FAWAZ ABDUL JABBAR
FYBAF [SAYYED HUDA ATIKHUDDIN
FYBAF [TARKARI TANVI KESARINATH
FYBAF [GAIKAR SHRADDHA VISHWAS
FYBAF [SAHIL MUHIUDDIN KHAN

FYBMS |[ARIBA JAMIL SHAIKH

FYBMS [AYMAN ABDUL RAHIM SHAIKH
FYBMS [NAVED SAJID KHAN

FYBMS [AYMAN ABDUL RAHIM SHAIKH
FYBMS |[GUPTA ANKIT KANHAIYALAL
FYBMS |KAPADIA FARHAN ALl MOHAMED
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Rizvi Education Society’s

RIZVI COLLEGE

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

RIZVI EDUCATION COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI - 400050
email: principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in Website: www.rizvicollege.edu.in
Phone: 26480348 / 26004245 - Fax: 26497448

ATTENDANCE RECORDA.Y 2020-2021

Campus to career BAF

CLASS NAME ROLL NO.
FYBAF RAI SIDDHI 28
FYBAF SUTHAR JAYDEV 43
FYBAF NAIR SURAJ SUDHIR 23
FYBAF SAYED FARAZDAQ HUSAIN FAIYAZ HUSSAIN 31
FYBAF SAYED SAIFUL ZIAUL 33
FYBAF SAYYED KAYNAAT AZIM 35
FYBAF SAYYED SHAGUFTA SHAFIUDDIN 36
FYBAF ARZOO LATIF MAKRANI 18
FYBAF ANCHAN DIVYA PRASHANT 1
FYBAF ANSARI NAMRA BILAL 2
FYBAF DIWATE BHAGYASHRI NITIN 3
FYBAF FAKHI MOHD ZOHEB JAVED 4
FYBAF FAROOQUI MOHD JAID MOHD NIYAZ 5
FYBAF SAYED SUZAAN FATMA 48
FYBAF ZAFAR MOHAMMAD SAYED 34
FYBAF MOHAMMED AMAZEER ESAK SHAIKH 46
FYBAF MANASI SANTOSH SAKHARE 29
FYBMS | KHAN HUMAIRA KHATUN SAMSHAD 13
FYBMS | KHAN SAKINA MUHIUDDIN 14
FYBMS | SHAIKH ARSHIYA ALI HASAN 28
FYBMS | SHAIKH MOHD FAIZAN MOHD IQBAL 32
FYBMS | SHAIKH MOHSIN MATIN 33
FYBMS | SHAIKH YASIR IRFAN 34
FYBMS | SIDDIQUI MOHD MAROOF MUSLIM 35
FYBMS | TULSI ROHAN RAMESH 36
FYBMS | RIZVI MAYEL ABBAS 37
FYBMS | DULOUT HUSAIN MOHAMMED YUSUF 38
FYBMS | SAJJAD HUSSAIN FAIQ SHAIKH 137
FYBMS | PATEL ABDUL MATIN MOHD YASIN 130
FYBMS | SAYED SOHAIL ALI 212
SYBAF RITHIKA ANIL GAIKWAD 6
SYBAF SHRADDHA VISHWAS GAIKAR 5
SYBAF SAKINA MOHD ILIYAS SHAIKH 39
SYBAF SWAROOP SADASHIV POOJARY 14
SYBAF DIPTI SUNIL KADAM 8
SYBAF DHRUVANG DIPAK SOLANKI 20
SYBAF ATUL JAIKISHOR NIRMAL 12
SYRAF ANSARI LIROOI! ISRAR 1




SYBAF CHOUHAN HEENA MAKSUD 3
SYBAF FERNANDES JAY MARCOS 4
SYBAF KHATRI MIZBA MUSTAK 37
SYBAF KHAN MALKAN SAHIL RAJJAK 38
SYBAF SHAIKH SAKINA MOHD ILIYAS 39
SYBAF PATHAN FARHAN DILAWAR 40
SYBAF GOJUR TANESH DILIP 41
SYBAF SHAIKH FAWAZ ABDUL JABBAR 42
SYBAF SAYYED HUDA ATIKHUDDIN 43
SYBAF TARKARI TANVI KESARINATH 45
SYBAF GAIKAR SHRADDHA VISHWAS

SYBAF GAIKWAD RITHIKA ANIL

SYBAF GUPTA YASH JITENDRA

SYBAF NAIK SHRUTIKA VIJAY 36
SYBAF SAHIL MUHIUDDIN KHAN 10
SYBAF SANDEEP SUSANTA MANDAL 11
SYBMS ARIBA JAMIL SHAIKH 3
SYBMS AYMAN ABDUL RAHIM SHAIKH 4
SYBMS NAVED SAJID KHAN 10
SYBMS AYMAN ABDUL RAHIM SHAIKH 4
SYBMS GUPTA ANKIT KANHAIYALAL 5
SYBMS KAPADIA FARHAN ALI MOHAMED 6
SYBMS JADHAV KARTIK KASHINATH 7
SYBMS KHAN HANNADI DILSHAD 8
SYBMS KHAN MOHAMMED ADNAN ZAHID 9
SYBMS KHAN NAVED SAJID 10
SYBMS KHAN TARIQUE JAMAL ANJUM JAMAL KHAN 11
SYBMS PATRO PRIYANKA SANDEEP 12
SYBMS QURESHI MOHD SAIF ALEEM 13
SYBMS SAQLAIN KHALIQUE SAYED 14
SYBMS SAYYED MOHD ASSALAN MOHD NAYAB 15
SYBMS QURESHI FARDEEN AHMED NAZIR AHMED 167
SYBMS KHAN TAHA ABDULBARI 168
SYBMS CHAROLIYA MUDDASSIR ASADULLAH 169
SYBMS NANDINI MOHAN UNDALE 19
TYBMS | Abid Basid Kadri

TYBMS [Ajmeer Mehboobsab Pinjarl

TYBMS [ Aniket Baing

TYBMS | Arfat Siddiqui

TYBMS |Aryan Sonsurkar

TYBAF Husna Bano Shaikh

TYBAF Kajal Shukla

TYBMS

Mansi Revankar




TYBMS | Mohd Mehbub Ansari
TYBAF nausad Khan
TYBAF Rajat Khan

TYBAF Aman Rao

TYBAF Rubina /khan
TYBAF Salman Shaikh
TYBAF Shaikh Amir
TYBMS |Yaseen Patel
TYBMS | Yasin Shaikh
TYBAF Rukhsar Aga Khan
TYBAF Adil Shaikh
TYBAF Bhagyashree
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SETTINGS

ATTENDANCE KEY

Change the attendance key by updating the values below.

Add classes by duplicating the 'Class 1' sheet tab.
New tabs will reference this same attendance key.

ATTENDANCE KEY
P Present
Late

Excused absence

c m -

Unexcused absence

P A .

] 'lll'_ T |
(B 20 )5 )g
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ATTENDANCE RECORD

A.Y 2021-2022

ONLINE SHORT TERM ADVANCE EXCEL, TALLY WITH GST & GST RETURN FILING

SR. NO. CLASS |NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 FYBAF [SHOEB AKHTAR SHARIF AHMED IDRISI
2 FYBAF [DURVESH GOPAL NAME
3 FYBAF [SHUBHAM AMRUT NATHE
4 FYBAF [OBAID MOHD RAFIQUE SHAIKH
5 FYBAF [REVATI PRABHAKAR MIRJULE
6 FYBAF [TANIA SHAKEEL KHAN
7 FYBAF [KHUSHI ASHOK JAIN
8 SYBAF |ARZOO LATIF MAKRANI
9 SYBAF |VAISHNAVI RAM TARKARI
10 SYBAF |MANASI SANTOSH SAKHARE
11 SYBAF |MOHAMMED AMAZEER ESAK SHAIKH
12 SYBAF |ZAFAR MOHAMMAD SAYED
13 TYBAF [KRITIKA RAMESH SOLANKI
14 TYBAF [AYAAN SUHEL SHIRGAONKAR
15 TYBAF [DIPTI SUNIL KADAM
16 TYBAF |ATUL JAIKISHOR NIRMAL
17 TYBAF [DHRUVANG DIPAK SOLANKI
18 TYBAF [SANDEEP SUSANTA MANDAL
19 TYBAF [SWAROOP SADASHIV POOJARY
20 TYBAF [MIZBA MUSTAK KHATRI
21 TYBAF [SAHIL MUHIUDDIN KHAN
22 TYBMS |PRIYANKA SANDEEP PATRO
23 TYBMS |NANDINI MOHAN UNDALE
24 TYBMS |NANDINI MOHAN UNDALE
25 TYBMS |ARIBA JAMIL SHAIKH
26 TYBMS |AYMAN ABDUL RAHIM SHAIKH
27 FYBAF [MANTASHA MOHD IRSHAD SHAIKH
28 FYBAF [MOHAMMED ALI SOHAIL MISTRY




29 FYBAF [HUDA RIYAZ BAKALI

30 FYBAF [KANISHKA RAJAN DHANDA

31 FYBAF [ZULFEQARALI MOHAMMED ARIF SHAIKH
32 FYBAF [TASNEEM ALI ASGAR KANCHWALA

33 FYBAF [MOHAMMED AYAN SHARIFUL HAQ JAMADAR
34 TYBAF [RITHIKA ANIL GAIKWAD

35 FYBMS |MAHEK SHAHID SHEIKH

36 FYBMS |MR SAYED ZULFEQAAR ALI NAJMUL HASAN
37 TYBMS |SAUD SALIM

38 TYBAF [SAKINA MOHD ILIYAS SHAIKH

39 TYBAF [SHRADDHA VISHWAS GAIKAR

40 FYBMS |SURAJ TRIBHUVAN RAJAK

41 FYBMS |MEHER HASAN SHAIKH

42 FYBMS |ZUBER MOHD JAMIL MOHMAD SHAIKH

m
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1 Aug. 2, 2021

Name

AMAN SHAIKH
MEHDI RAZA
SHOBHA CHOUHAN
RIYAAN ANSARI
KARIM KHAN
TAHER GANDHI
YASH SOLANKI

JUNAID ANSARI

C and Cpp

Email
amannauf100@gmail.com
syit009@rizvicollege.edu.in
syit0 37 @rizvicollege.edu.in
syit038@rizvicollege.edu.in
syit050@rizvicollege.edu.in
tmgandhi302@gmail.com
yashsolanki087 @gmail.com

ansarijunaid23@gmail.com

B.5c (Information Technology)

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
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ATTENDANCE FOR SOAP MAKING CERTIFICATE COURSE -2021-22

Mukadam Adiba Igbal
Afsha Shaikh
Aliya Sarwar
Khan Alisha
Aliya Qureshi
Khan Almas Peer Mohammed
Kazi Agsa Javed
Ayesha Sultan Kumte
Faheema Karimullah Ansari
. Farheen Sheikh Mazhar
. Sana Dhamaskar
. Zainab Shakeel Shaikh
. Shadma Bano Rais Ahmad Khan
. Sheikh Zarqa Mohammad Jawed
. Habiba
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Life =t

FY BS: Stu dents

sr.No |Roll No [Name Contact Nun'nbs_'r]‘_mhgm:t
— | . |ANSARIMIZBA . CHEMISTRY/BOTONY/
| 8 [Astam f?saﬁmmﬂ‘z_ zo0106Y |
| ISHAIKH AFREEN ¢ . |CHEMISTRY/BOTONY/
| 2| 2 |GULZARAHMED WL 1I60LOEY,
1 |DINGANKAR AALIA [Fri o Ti s PHYSICS/CHEMISTRY/
Y 655466230 :
| 3]*?* |musapbbiquE il " |MATHS
I I |SHAIKH MOHAMMED| _ CHEMISTRY/BOTONY/
| - . I3
| 4| 5?2 |enanwmumtazad | 2%%*7#° lzooloey
e - 1 MMED ' CHEMISTRY/BOTONY/
| SHAIKH MORA 7045549404
_ 5| 2°  |SHADAN MUMTAZ Z00LOGY
g SAHANI SHIVJI v , PHYSICS/CHEMISTRY/
4714
[ 6l ** |asHOK PRASAD Bt ast MATHS
" CHEMISTRY/BOTONY/
b IDRISI YASMEEN $30aTG5130
7 NAUSHAD , ZOOLOGY
SHAIKH RAMIZA » CHEMISTRY/BOTONY/
\ | 33 8070166663
| 8) rBAND SHAMIM Z00LOGY -
f ANSARI SHARMEEN " = CHEMISTRY/BOTONY/
HI.'I }SHAGUFTA AKRAM B EERG ST Z00LOGY
f. / x ' e En T CHEMISTRY/BOTONY/
; 10 AINAM BANO ZOOLOGY
|' { 5 QURESHI HAJRA .~ |1 -'5322543'245 IEHEMISTRY/BOTONY/
" 11 MOHD ARSHAD ZOOLOGY
i YADAV VINAY~ Vi {@§0av 7768 W PHYS]CS;‘CHEMISTRYH
12] %1 |cHAUHARYA 7304103065 MATHS |
ANSARI NOORSABA | ~ =04 2@ 315 1 [CHEMISTRY/BOTON
42 8828372633 {BOTONY/
13 QUTBUDDIN Z00LOGY
SAYEED SANA REHAB' CHEMISTRY
A WS - 9082833466 RY/BOTONY
1 el | f{!!.?zﬁ-j ZOOLOGY
: ,;_—_.,_;,15 114 fmg %ﬁ’ﬂmﬁm Yiagetuulsg o CHEMISTRY p‘gmwh-
i A LN 242 264100 G'HFMIS’J'.WJMM:&};
7] 7 | Khau F2a Fobins | Qeusgiemre |, g
18
19
20
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RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE BANDRA
WEST MUMBAI 400050
ADVANCED MICROSOFT EXCEL WORKSHOP
21st and 22nd March 2022 9 AM to 2 PM
. Attendance
SR NO. Class with | Roll
| Name of the Student Division | No. 21-Mar-22 22-Mar-22
| 1 . h W
1 Amrin Mohammed Hussain Shaikh | FYBAA 186 a{ghv-ﬁ J,;;—-—
2 I T T % .
| | Ansari Mohd Alfaiz Aziz Ahmed FYBBI A 03 éih-'”f#li—
3 1
.| Amit Madhukar Kamble FYBBI A 09 w
4
Jeet Yogesh Kansara FYBBI A 11
5
Khan Heena Rafig FYBBI A 13
6
Khan Nazmeen Nizamuddin FYBBI A 14
T
| Singh Laxmi Madankumar FYBBI A 31
8
AARTI Kumari FYBBI A 58
E]
b b Rahul Jaisawal FYBBI A 35
10
- Ganim Shamim Gurjar | FYBBIA 36
L
i ___ | Himanshu Harishchandra Nirmal FYEBI A 37
12
Nitin Premsingh Kharotia FYBBI A 15
13
.| Raien Tasbia Khatoon FYBBI A 41
14
Shaikh Kaif Mohd Nafees FYBBI A 42
15
Thakur Anjali Shankar FYBBI A 34
16
Umar Sabeeh Khan FYBBI A 52
17 FYBCOM
Kamlesh Ainika Prasad Gupta A 89
18 FYBCOM
. Aliya Safeer Khan A 120
19 FYBCOM
L. Ansari Khushboo Parvin M.D Tas!im A 23
20 FYBCOM
- Laiha Rehman B 316
271 FYBCOM
~ DiwyaSanjayPawar | B | 294
| 72 i FYBCOM
Faizulkhan Muneerkhan Pathan B 290

Page10f2



FYBCOM :
‘ o r khan Ayesha Khanam Sakil 8 203 | ) ¥+ | )w("/‘r
| | Frecom | %
L‘f“ | sidddhesh Rasik Kolekar 8 251 = Z==Z
' 25 ‘ FYBCOM
| Patel Mehrun Mehboob | B
| 26 | FYBCOM
. Mirza Khairunnisa Rehmat B
2 . | FYBCOM
. NohidaBanoAbdulKarim | 8
28 | | FYBCOM
- | Nazrin Saeed Khan N
29 " FYBCOM
] Safa Zafar Shaikh I B
30 | FYBCOM
[ Chandnihara Jamir Shaikh 1 C
31 FYBCOM
L Shaikh Barirah Mohd Nasir | C
Y FYBCOM
| Irfan Tohir Ali Shaikh | ¢
13 | | FYBCOM
+ | Anambibi Gulam ShahidShaikh |  C
o | FYBCOM
i , Veerbahzdur Dinesh Shah . C
| 35 | | FYBCOM
f | Adil Abdul Shaikh c
| 35 | FYBCOM
' l Shaikh Khaleel Ahmed C
| 37 | FYBCOM
'. |  Shaikh Saima Bano Mohd Ansar | €
[ 38 | FYBCOM
: Shaikh Sadiya ‘ ¢
| 39 | | FYBCOM
i_” Tabassum Nizamuddin Shaikh | C
[ e | ‘ FYBCOM
Arshi Yunus Shaikh C
| a1 | FYBcom
. , Shifa Sharif Shaikh | D
[ 4 | FYBCOM
! Siddiqui Amaan Naseeh D
o ——aimmines
| sohail Mehboob Mula FYBSC A
“ Idrisi Sifat Mohd. Aalamgir SYBSCA
| * | Racen Amna Knatoon Ab Qadir ( .fsvnsc A
Dr. ArUnachalai S. M#s. Namissa Shaikh

Head Dept. of Maths

Coordinator, Dept. of BBI

™" e PRINCIPAL
c
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SWARAJ VIKAS TODKAR

madhurivikastodkar@gmail.com

ZAINABBAS HUSSAIN MERCHANT

zenz5431@gmail.com

AMISH KUMAR SHRAWAN SINGH

ABDULLAH KASIM MOHAMMED YUNUS SHAIKH

amish2001singh@gmail.com
Popeypopey091@gmail.com

YASH RAJESH SHARMA

yashjil23456@gmail.com

OM RAJENDRA THAKUR

yesht8680@gmail.com

ANSYLL NASCIMENT BARBOZA

ansyll.barboza2603@gmail.com

AYAAN MOHAMMED IMTIYAZ SAYED

ayaansayed559@gmail.com

AMIRUDDIN BASHIRUDDIN SHAIKH

amiruddin.shaikh.09721@gmail.com

MOHAMMED ALI NAEEM FARID

m.ali786f@gmail.com

SHASHANK SHYAM RAJPUT

shashankrajput216@gmail.com

SULEMAN ABDUL SALAM DALVI

sulemandalvi2001@gmail.com

RUPEN SURESH SOLANKI

pvt.rupensolanki@gmail.com

MOHAMMED OWAIS HAMID QURESHI

oqureshi42@gmail.com

MOHAMMED MOIN MOHAMMED HANIF SHAIKH

shkmoin786@gmail.com

INAMUL HAQUE IQBAL ALAM ANSARI

ina78640@gmail.com

MOHD TAIMALLAH IZHAR KHAN

taimallahk@gmail.com

MOHD ARBAZ MOHD HAIDER ALQAMA SAYYED

arbazsayed1214@gmail.com

HRISHIKESH DEEPAK CHAVAN

hrishikesh1630@gmail.com

OBAID OWAIS AHMAD SYED

obul7itsme@gmail.com

AMMARA GULAM HUSAIN SHAIKH

shaikhayesha8710@gmail.com

HUSSAIN FARID SHAIKH

shaikhhussain017 @gmail.com

MOHD HAMZA MOHD ASIF ANSARI

ansariiihamzal3@gmail.com

NOAMAN ABEER

anoamanx@gmail.com

PARINITA RAJKUMAR KANOUIJIA

rkanoujia@gmail.com

SNEHA GOVIND YADAV

westallen3000@gmail.com

FARJANA SHEIK Z

farjanasheik2002 @gmail.com

NAWAZ RIYAZ SHAIKH

shaikhnawazriyaz@gmail.com

KARTHIK KANDASAMY

MIRAJ CHAND INAMDAR

KKARTHIK1966 @GMAIL.COM
minajinamdar9@gmail.com

ARYAN GANESH BAGAD

aryanbagad@gmail.com

SAMRUDDHI SATISH KANSARE

kansaresamruddhi@gmail.com

ABBAS TAHER SAKARWALA

sakarwalaabbas45@gmail.com

ADVAIT ANIL SALGAONKAR

advaitasal@gmail.com

“="  Dr. (Mrs.) Anjum Ara Ahmed
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Advait Anil Salgaonkar

AMMARA GULAM HUSAIN SHAIKH
Ankit Raghubar Bhatt

Anuj Gupta

AYAAN MOHAMMED IMTIYAZ SAYED
DANISH RIZWAN KHAN

Dhirendra Pratap Singh

FARDEEN NADEEM KHAN

FARJANA SHEIK Z

HRISHIKESH DEEPAK CHAVAN
Ibrahim Shakeel Ahmed Shaikh
JUNAID AHMED ANSARI

KARTHIK KANDASAMY

KASHAF ALI NAJAF ALI SHAIKH

Khan Zahid Majid

MD SAQUIB MD MUSTAQEEM KHAN
MOHAMMED OWAIS HAMID QURESHI
MOHD ARBAZ MOHD HAIDER ALQAMA SAYYED
MUSAB PARVEZ SHAIKH

MUZAMMIL GULAM HUSSAIN MALIK
PARINITA RAJKUMAR KANOUJIA
Prathamesh Rajendra lotlikar
RUBINA KHATUN MU SHAHID SHAIKH
RUPEN SURESH SOLANKI

SAMEER AKBAR ALI ANSARI
Samruddhi Satish Kansare

Shaikh Rizwan Ahmed Khatar
SHASHANK SHYAM RAJPUT
SIDDAIAH BABU BANDREVU
SIDDIQUA NAZAR ABBAS JAFRY
SNEHA GOVIND YADAV

SUJIT RAJU MUICHAND PRAJAPATI
SULEMAN ABDUL SALAM DALVI

advaitasal@gmail.com
shaikhayesha8710@gmail.com
ankibhatt617@gmail.com
anujnarsinghgupta@gmail.com
ayaansayed559@gmail.com
Danishkhanofficial.619@gmail.com
dhirendrasingh2571@gmail.com
khanfardeen836@gmail.com
farjanasheik2002 @gmail.com
hrishikesh1630@gmail.com
ib801950@gmail.com
ANSARIJUNAID53@GMAIL.COM
KKARTHIK1966 @GMAIL.COM
kashaf789ali@gmail.com
zahidkhan97698337950@gmail.com
saquibkhan5020@gmail.com
oqureshi42@gmail.com
arbazsayed1214@gmail.com
smusab9152@gmail.com
abdmalik1593@gmail.com
rkanoujia@gmail.com

lotlikarprathm29@gmail.com

shaikhlamiya789@gmail.com
pvt.rupensolanki@gmail.com
sameer.ansarimini@gmail.com
kansaresamruddhi@gmail.com

shaikhrizwanahmedl@gmail.com

shashankrajput216@gmail.com

SIDDAIAHBANDREVU2003@GMAIL.COM

sidjafry@gmail.com
westallen3000@gmail.com
sujitprajal0@gmail.com
sulemandalvi2001@gmail.com
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mailto:ankibhatt617@gmail.com
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mailto:zahidkhan97698337950@gmail.com
mailto:lotlikarprathm29@gmail.com
mailto:kansaresamruddhi@gmail.com
mailto:shaikhrizwanahmed1@gmail.com

SUMAIYA BANO MOHD ISHAQUE
SYED MOHAMMED MEHDI

VIRAJ SUNIL POTDAR

WAQAR AHMED QUTBUDDIN ANSARI

idrisisumaiyabano@gmail.com
syedmehdil001@gmail.com
vrajvsp@gmail.com
wagarahmedansari0O6@gmail.com

YUNUS YUSUF KHAN

khanyunusyusuf8 @gmail.com

m
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Email Address Name College Name Day 1 Day2
muskaansk1601@q{Muskaan Abdul Hag Shaikh Rizvi College of Arts| 16-05-2022| 17-05-2022
deerajrpoojary2004 Deeraj Poojary Rizvi College 16-05-2022| 17-05-2022
yashji123456@gmq{yash sharma rizvi college 16-05-2022| 17-05-2022
yaseen.haider.190]Syed Yaseen Haider Rizvi college 16-05-2022
zahidkhan9769837|Zahid Majid Khan Rizvi College of Arts| 16-05-2022| 17-05-2022
lotlikarpratham29@ Prathamesh Rizvi college 16-05-2022
ib801950@gmail.conflbrahim Shakeel Ahmed Shaikh |Rizvi college of arts,| 16-05-2022
khanarif79855@gmalMohammed Arif Khan Rizvi College of Arts| 16-05-2022| 17-05-2022
popeypopey091@gm(Abdullah Kasim rizvi college 16-05-2022| 17-05-2022
masoodsarguru@gm|Masood Dawood Khan Sarguru |Rizvi College of Arts| 16-05-2022| 17-05-2022
rashasheikh14@gmgrasha sheikh rizvi college 16-05-2022| 17-05-2022
khanarmankh12345dKhan Mohd arman Rizvi college of arts 17-05-2022
ayaansayed559@gm|Mohd Ayaan sayed Rizvi college 17-05-2022
ansarijunaid53@gmdansari junaid ahmed rizvi college of arts, 17-05-2022
fs087030@gmail.coryShaikh fahad abdul Gani Rizvi college bandra 17-05-2022
kashaf789ali@gmail.|Shaikh Kashaf Ali Najaf Ali Rizvi college 17-05-2022
mpankajmandall@gr|Pankaj Kumar Mandal Rizvi college of arts 17-05-2022

fk17082000@gmail.q

Farhan khan

Rizvi college of arts

shazzosk1786@gma

Shazmeen Shaikh

Rizvi college of Arts

farooquiabdulsalam1{Abdul Salam Farooqui Rizvi college
fycs007 @rizvicollege|SIDDAIAH BABU BANDREVU Rizvi college of arts
rashasheikh1490@glrasha sheikh rizvi college
gonddeepak786@gn]Deepak Gond Rizvi college
muskaaansk1601@gdMuskaan Abdul Haq Shaikh Rizvi College of Arts|
assgg1919@gmail.cqAdil shakim Shaikh Rizvi college

sycs052@rizvicollegd

RUBINA KHATUN MOHD SHAHEE

Rizvi college of ASA

fyit049@rizvicollege.4

Shazmeen Shaikh

Rizvi college of Arts

fahad69khan72@gm

Khan Mohammed Fahad Md Sha

Rizvi College

sybsc052@rizvicolleg

RUBINA KHATUN MOHD SHAHEE

Rizvi college

syit016@rizvicollege.

JAYED SAYYED MUKHTAR

Rizvi college




Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9
18-05-2022| 19-05-2022| 20-05-2022 25-05-2022| 26-05-2022
26-05-2022
18-05-2022| 19-05-2022| 20-05-2022| 23-05-2022| 24-05-2022| 25-05-2022| 26-05-2022
23-05-2022
20-05-2022
18-05-2022| 19-05-2022 26-05-2022
18-05-2022| 19-05-2022| 20-05-2022| 23-05-2022| 24-05-2022| 25-05-2022
18-05-2022| 19-05-2022| 20-05-2022| 23-05-2022| 24-05-2022| 25-05-2022| 26-05-2022
18-05-2022| 19-05-2022| 20-05-2022 24-05-2022| 25-05-2022
18-05-2022 20-05-2022
18-05-2022| 19-05-2022| 20-05-2022 24-05-2022
18-05-2022| 19-05-2022| 20-05-2022| 23-05-2022 25-05-2022| 26-05-2022
18-05-2022| 19-05-2022
18-05-2022 26-05-2022
19-05-2022| 20-05-2022
19-05-2022 23-05-2022 25-05-2022
20-05-2022
20-05-2022
20-05-2022
23-05-2022
23-05-2022 25-05-2022
23-05-2022
24-05-2022| 25-05-2022
25-05-2022
25-05-2022

25-05-2022




Day 10 Day 11 Day 12 Day 13 Day 14 Day 15 Count
27-05-2022| 30-05-2022 01-06-2022| 02-06-2022| 06-03-2022 12
31-05-2022| 01-06-2022( 02-06-2022 6

27-05-2022| 30-05-2022 01-06-2022( 02-06-2022 13
1

27-05-2022 31-05-2022 02-06-2022( 06-03-2022 7
2

31-05-2022 5

30-05-2022 01-06-2022| 02-06-2022 11

2

27-05-2022( 30-05-2022| 31-05-2022( 01-06-2022| 02-06-2022 14
2

6

3

27-05-2022 31-05-2022 7
7

27-05-2022 4
27-05-2022 01-06-2022( 02-06-2022 4
2

2

27-05-2022 4
1

1

1

1

27-05-2022 3
1

01-06-2022| 02-06-2022| 06-03-2022 5

30-05-2022 2

1

1




Cross Check Feedback
Count
12 Very useful
6 Good
13 very informative and easily understandable
1 Not bad |
7 Lecture was awesome but need to update giving information on WhatsApp about lecture lin}
2 Good
5 Good
11 Good
2 good
14 Good lecture for learning python
2 great things to learn
6 It is good for lecture, sirf isme ek change hone chahiye ki hindi and english both the language
3 Excellent
7 good
7 | am satisfied with python and data science course providing to us its really useful and impro
4 Thanks you so much for valuable course
4 Great |
2 Python for data science
2 Good |
4 Plz make the sessions more shorter
1 Easy to understand facilities are good
1 wanna learn more slowly to understand properly
1 Good
1 Useful
3 Session was very good
1
5 Good
2 None
1 .
1 Session was good
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full_name_of_the_cnic_Qualii location

Abdullah | Rizvi Bsc
Tanmay S Rizvi colle Bsc
Allwyn En Rizvi Collt Bsc
Rizvi moh Rizvi colle Bsc
Sameer A RIZVI CO Bsc

Khan Abd RIZVI CO Others
Khan Mol Rizvi colle Others

Ansari jun Rizvi colle Bsc
Shaikh sh Rizvi colle Bsc
Nishant K Rizvi colle Bsc
Asad shai Rizvi colle Bsc
Saqgib mal Rizvi colle Bsc

MD NAZA RIZVI CO Others

Mohammi Rizvi Art # Bsc
Mohammi Rizvi colle Bsc
Khan Mot Rizvi Collc Bsc
Shaikh Ri Rizvi colle Bsc
Sayyed G Rizvi colle Bsc
Yasar Dal Rizvi Collt Bsc
Ansari mc Rizvi colle Bsc
Samiya S Rizvi colle Bsc

Fardeen t Rizvi colle Others

Rasha Sh Rizvi colle Bsc
Shaikh Ke Rizvi colle Bsc
Laxman F Rizvi Colli Bsc
Amaan St Rizvi Collc Bsc
Albar sab! RIZVI coll Bsc
FATMA T/ rizvi colle¢ Bsc
Arbaaz St Rizvi colle Bsc
Agib Malil Rizvi colle Bsc
Shaikh fal Rizvi colle Bsc
Danish Hi Rizvi colle Bsc
Abdul Sal Rizvi colle Bsc
Mohammi Rizvi colle Bsc

state
Mumbai B.sc.
Parel mumbai B.sc.
Sion, Mumbai B.sc.
104,sukratara bldg,  B.sc.

MUMBAI B.sc.

stream nobile_nc email

Con 00477107 popeypopey091@gmail.con

IT 02056024' tanmayranaware2001@gmail.com
Con 98712826 allwynkollur1@gmail.com

IT 04551287 askreza787@gmail.com

IT 104220531 sameer.ansarimini@gmail.con

R-104 A wing rani pg Computer81984832. ka1955388@gmail.com

Mumbai BSCIT 97793334 khanarmankh12345@gmail.com
Mumbai City B.sc. IT 16720278 ansarijunaid53@gmail.com
Mumbra B.sc. IT 97740677 shaikhshifaafsari@gmail.com
Mumbai B.sc. Con 97685822 8097191464np@gmail.com
Mumbai B.sc. Con65341360. asad.z.shaikh9987@gmail.com
Mumbai B.sc. Con 32484080 sagibmannankhan@gmail.com
MUMBAI Bsc-IT 96706755 nazartawhid23@gmail.com
Bandra East B.sc. IT 76993725 nurainansari0932@gmail.com
Mumbai B.sc. IT 32639955 sameershaikh9326399556@gmail.com
Mumbai B.sc. IT 45401061 sultanakib12@gmail.com

Mumbai B.sc. IT 89230135 shaikhrizwanahmed1@gmail.com
Mumbai B.sc. Con 93049758 sayyedgulamhussain5@gmail.com
Mumbai B.sc. IT 02980529. yasardalkhaniya2000@gmail.com
Mumbai B.sc. Con 00442554 kaifa4459@gmail.com

Mira Road B.sc. Con96700285: inamdarsamiya08@gmail.com
Vikhroli Bscit 30438933. khanfardeen836@gmail.com
Mumbai B.sc. IT 83054265 rashasheikh14@gmail.com

Thane B.sc. IT 43361032 kashaf789ali@gmail.com

Kandivali east,Mumt B.sc.
Mumbai B.sc.
Santacruz (east) B.sc.

Mumbai B.sc.
Mumbau B.sc.
Mumbra B.sc.
Mumbai B.sc.

Bandra (E) Mumbai-: B.sc.
Santacurz, Mumbai B.sc.
Mumbai B.sc.

Con 89201881 laxmanshrikonda@gmail.com

IT 021123431 amansk111174@gmail.com
Con65347535 albarkhan60@gmail.com

IT 77314965 sayyedtamreenfatima@rocketmail.com
IT 92043364 arbaaz231122@gmail.com
Con98714657. agibmalik060@gmail.com

IT 04522340 fs087030@gmail.com

Con 16785735 danishshaikh247422@gmail.com
Con77344887. farooquiabdulsalam100@gmail.com
Con 76911317 www.talibsmarty@gmail.com



Khan firdc Rizvi colle Bsc Thane B.sc. IT 02191438 khanfirdousazad@gmail.com

Mohd Ash Rizvi colle Bsc Mumbai B.sc. Con 97717483 ashfaqueansari16oct@gmail.com
Sayyed Al Rizvi Collt B.com Mumbai,Maharashtri Accountin 82847398 sayyedaltaf101@gmail.com
Ayush Sa Rizvi colle Bsc Alibag B.sc. IT 02144843 sakharkar302@gmail.com
Zahid Maj Rizvi Collt Bsc Mumbai suburban  B.sc. Con 16717753 zahidkhan9769837950@gmail.com
Zahid Maj Rizvi Collt Bsc Mumbai suburban  B.sc. Con76883689. zahidkhan9769837950@gmail.com
Khan Mot Rizvi Colli Bsc Dharavi,Mumbai B.sc. IT 70285579 fahad69khan72@gmail.com
Shaikh M« Rizvi colle Others  Sion koliwada Science 92812863 mohammedshaad1309@gmail.com
f o "-"Lé:‘—‘""“'
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AADITYA CHANDRABHUSHAN TIWARI

sunnytiwari019867 @gmail.com

Aatif Siddiqui

atifsiddiqui2727 @gmail.com

Abbas Taher Sakarwala

sakarwalaabbas45@gmail.com

ABDULLAH KASIM MOHAMMED YUNUS SHAIKH

Popeypopey091@gmail.com

Advait Anil Salgaonkar

advaitasal@gmail.com

AMAAN FIROZ CHAUDHARY

Loiamaan92@gmail.com

AMISH KUMAR SHRAWAN SINGH

amish2001singh@gmail.com

AMMARA GULAM HUSAIN SHAIKH

shaikhayesha8710@gmail.com

Ankit Raghubar Bhatt

ankibhatt617 @gmail.com

Ansari Maryam Ayed

maryamO8ansari@gmail.com

ANSYLL NASCIMENT BARBOZA

ansyll.barboza2603@gmail.com

Aryan Ganesh Bagad

aryanbagad@gmail.com

ASLAM LAL PATEL

aslampatel4772@gmail.com

AYAAN MOHAMMED IMTIYAZ SAYED

ayaansayed559@gmail.com

AYYUB MOHAMMAD

ayyubalishaikh4@gmail.com

DEEPAK JAYGOPAL GOND

gonddeepak786@gmail.com

Dhirendra Pratap Singh

dhirendrasingh2571@gmail.com

FARJANA SHEIK Z

farjanasheik2002 @gmail.com

HRISHIKESH DEEPAK CHAVAN

hrishikesh1630@gmail.com

HUSSAIN FARID SHAIKH

shaikhhussain017 @gmail.com

INAMUL HAQUE IQBAL ALAM ANSARI

ina78640@gmail.com

JAGANNATH RAMU IYER

thewriteryou@gmail.com

KARTHIK KANDASAMY

KKARTHIK1966 @GMAIL.COM

KASHAF ALI NAJAF ALI SHAIKH

kashaf789ali@gmail.com

KRANTI JAMUNAPRASAD YADAV

www.dilipkumar9920@gmail.com

MARUTI PUNDLIK DALVI

dalvimaruti2816@gmail.com

MD Nurain Ansari

Minaj Chand Inamdar

nurainansari0932@gmail.com
minajinamdar9@gmail.com

MOHAMMAD HASNAIN WAKEEL AHMAD ANSARI

hasnainansari0023@gmail.com

MOHAMMED ALI NAEEM FARID

m.ali786f@gmail.com

MOHAMMED OWAIS HAMID QURESHI

oqureshi42@gmail.com

MOHD ARBAZ MOHD HAIDER ALQAMA SAYYED

arbazsayed1214@gmail.com

MOHD HAMZA MOHD ASIF ANSARI

ansariiihamzal3@gmail.com

MOHD KAIF BABAR HAKIM

kaif67599@gmail.com

MOHD TAIMALLAH IZHAR KHAN

taimallahk@gmail.com

MOHD YASAR MOHD YUNUS KHOKAR

yasardalkhaniya2000@gmail.com

MUZAMMIL GULAM HUSSAIN MALIK

abdmalik1593@gmail.com

NAVIN SANJAY SARWAL

navinsarwal75@gmail.com

NIKESH SUNIL MANDAL

nikeshmandal7257 @gmail.com

OBAID OWAIS AHMAD SYED

obul7itsme@gmail.com

OM RAJENDRA THAKUR

yesht8680@gmail.com

PARINITA RAJKUMAR KANOUIJIA

rkanoujia@gmail.com

Rahul P sakpal

rahulsakpall276@gmail.com

RASHA NASIR AHMED SHAIKH

Rashasheikh9@gmail.com

RUPEN SURESH SOLANKI

pvt.rupensolanki@gmail.com

SAM SEBASTIAN LOBO

2015samlobo@gmail.com

SAMIYA SHABBIRDIN INAMDAR

inamdarsadiq1234@gmail.com

Samruddhi Satish Kansare

kansaresamruddhi@gmail.com

SAQEEF ADEEB KHAN

sageefkhanl0@gmail.com

Shaikh Amiruddin Bashiruddin

amiruddin.shaikh.09721@gmail.com



mailto:sakarwalaabbas45@gmail.com
mailto:advaitasal@gmail.com
mailto:ankibhatt617@gmail.com
mailto:maryam08ansari@gmail.com
mailto:aryanbagad@gmail.com
mailto:dhirendrasingh2571@gmail.com
mailto:nurainansari0932@gmail.com
mailto:rahulsakpal1276@gmail.com
mailto:kansaresamruddhi@gmail.com
mailto:amiruddin.shaikh.09721@gmail.com

Shaikh Nawaz Riyaz

shaikhnawazriyaz@gmail.com

Shaikh Sahil Mohammed Umar

sahilshk003@gmail.com

SHASHANK SHYAM RAJPUT

shashankrajput216@gmail.com

SIDDAIAH BABU BANDREVU

SIDDAIAHBANDREVU2003@GMAIL.COM

SNEHA GOVIND YADAV

westallen3000@gmail.com

SULEMAN ABDUL SALAM DALVI

sulemandalvi2001@gmail.com

SURAJ SUKUMARAN KADUVETTI

sppr.8448@gmail.com

SWARAIJ VIKAS TODKAR

madhurivikastodkar@gmail.com

SYED MOHAMMED MEHDI

syedmehdil001 @gmail.com

TAHER MOIZ GANDHI

tmgandhi302@gmail.com

VISHALKUMAR RAMBACHAN PAL

palv7551@gmail.com

YASH RAJESH SHARMA

yashjil23456 @gmail.com

YUNUS YUSUF KHAN

khanyunusyusuf8@gmail.com

ZAINABBAS HUSSAIN MERCHANT

zenz5431@gmail.com

Dr. (Mrs.) Anjum Ara Ahmed

Principal I/C


mailto:shaikhnawazriyaz@gmail.com
mailto:sahilshk003@gmail.com
Administrator
Typewritten text
Dr. (Mrs.) Anjum Ara Ahmed 
            Principal I/C


